
 

 

 
 

 

 

2020 Baseball/Softball Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday, March 10 Hilton Head Island Middle School Bluffton Middle School 5:30 

Thursday, March 12 H.E. McCracken Middle School  H.E. McCracken Middle School 5:30 

Tuesday, March 17 River Ridge Academy River Ridge Academy   5:30 

Tuesday, March 24 Beaufort Middle School Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, March 26 Lady’s Island Middle School Bluffton Middle School 6:00 

Tuesday, March 31 Robert Smalls International Academy Bluffton Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, April 2 Hilton Head Island Middle School Hilton Head Island Middle School  5:30 

Monday, April 6 H.E. McCracken Middle School Bluffton Middle School 5:30 

Wednesday, April 8 River Ridge Academy Bluffton Middle School 5:30 

Tuesday, April 21 Playoffs   6:00 

Thursday, April 23 Championship    6:00 

 

Baseball Coach: Dwon Fields    Athletic Director: Chris Gay 

        Asst. AD:  Dwon Fields 

 Softball Head Coach:  Rachael Threadgill   Principal:  Matthew Hall  


